41
8.7  TPSM-PE heat-shrinkable, cross-linked collars with mastic.
L
TPSM-PE  opaska sieciowana z masą adhezyjno-uszczelniającą
Dwmax
hot-melt visco elastic sealing
JACKET PIPE
external diameter
Dz:
[mm
COLLAR
diameter prior and / after shrinking
Dwmax / Dwmin:
[mm]
COLLAR
length
L:
[mm]
CATALOGUE No.
90 115 / 80 150 OTW1-090L150
225 OTW1-090L225
110 130 / 90 150 OTW1-110L150
225 OTW1-110L225
125 155 / 100 150 OTW1-125L150
225 OTW1-125L225
140 170 / 110 150 OTW1-140L150
225 OTW1-140L225
160 190 / 125 150 OTW1-160L150
225 OTW1-160L225
180 210 / 135 150 OTW1-180L150
225 OTW1-180L225
200 225 / 145 150 OTW1-200L150
225 OTW1-200L225
225 260 / 165 150 OTW1-225L150
225 OTW1-225L225
250 290 / 185 150 OTW1-250L150
225 OTW1-250L225
280 330 / 210 150 OTW1-280L150
225 OTW1-280L225
315 370 / 235 150 OTW1-315L150
225 OTW1-315L225
355 395 / 250 150 OTW1-355L150
225 OTW1-355L225
400 450 / 285 150 OTW1-400L150
225 OTW1-400L225
450 505 / 315 225 OTW1-450L225
500 555 / 350 225 OTW1-500L225520 555 / 350 225
560 625 / 385 225 OTW1-560L225
630 775 / 480 225 OTW1-710L225710 775 / 480 225
800 865 / 525 225 OTW1-800L225
**                  900 970 / 780 225 OTW1-900L225
**               1000 1100 / 880 225 OTW1-1000L225
* Collars are also available in length L=450mm
** Collars diameters 900, 1000mm available on request
Heat-shrinkable cross-linked collars are equipped with hot-melt visco-elastic sealing  Easy and quick assembly, thanks to their
pre-form as ready sleeve  Their surface is with a permanent change indicator (in form of the dimpled backing) disappearing
in case of appropriate heating